
MEN NDACCRED 
NAAC 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autononmous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

TION Co, 

Gertificale ofMecradiation 
Jhe Executive Committee of the 

NationalAssessment andAccreditation Council 
is pleased to declare 

Pimpalner Cducation Sociely's 
Karm. AN Patil Arts, Commerce and 

Kai. Annasabeb XK Patil Science Senior Gollege, Pimpalher 

Date:January 10, 2024 

Pinmpalner, Jal Sakr, Dist. Deule, 
efilialed to Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Mabarashtra Uniersily, 

Maharashtra as 

Aceredited 

ailtk GGAof 2.04 on four poiat scale 
at B grade 

oalid up lo anuary 09, 2029 

91995 

Director 

EC(SCV181/3" Cycle/MHCOGN12191 



Criteria 

Curricular Aspects 

NO 

AENT AND 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Comnission 

I Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

Quality Profile 
Name of the Institution : Pimpalner Education Society's Karm. A. M. Patil Arts, Commerce and 

Kai. Annasaheb N. K. Patil Science Senior College, Pimpalner 
Place : Pimpalner, Tal. Sakri, Dist. Dhule, Maharashtra 

II. Research, Innovations and Extension 

V. Student Support and Progression 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

Institutional CGPA = 

ETCELLENC CRENAILITT RLEVANCZ 

Grade 

VI. Governance, Leadership & Mnagement 

VIL. Institutional Values and Best Practices 

Date :Ganuary 10, 2024 

ACCR RE 

NAAC, 

TION CO 

" Scores rounded off to the nearest integer 

Weightage 
(W,) 

100 

350 

110 

100 

140 

100 

100 

Criterion-wise 
Weighted 

Grade Point 

2043 

1000 

7 

(Cr WGP) 

255 

670 

185 

210 

235 

208 

280 

Total W,= 1000| 2(CrWGP) = 2043 

. This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from January 10, 2024 

. An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 -4.00 denotes A" grade, 
3.26-3.50 denotes A' grade, 3.01-3.25 denotes A grade, 2,76-3.00 denotes B" grade, 
251-2.75 denotes B' grade, 2.01-2.50 denotes B grade, 151-2.00 denotes C grade 

Criterion-wise 
Grade 

Point Averages 
(Cr WGP,W) 

2.55 

1.91 

1.68 

2.10 

1.68 

2.08 

2.80 

Director 

EC(SC/181g" Cycl�/MHCOGN12191 
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